
Werferin Verein Wurfweite Platzierung

Almuth Schmidt Westerende 2 1394 1

Sandra Steffens Menstede/Arle 2 1233 2

Hauke Brüling Südarle 1 1166 3

Heike Carstens Westermarsch 1 1119 4

Martina Eden Upgant-Schott 2 1114 5

Silke Malbrich Südarle 2 1112 6

Carina Hempel Noord Norden 2 1108 7

Claudia Habben Neuwesteel 1 1100 8

Anja Taddigs Upgant-Schott 1 1099 9

Julia Meyer Hoch herut Leezdorf 1 1083 10

Insa Schmidt Theener 2 1077 11

Ulrike Goldenstein Neuwesteel 2 1072 12

Melanie Zimmer Ostermoordorf 2 1072 12

Silke Schmidt Ostermarsch 1 1064 14

Margret Kruse Siegelsum 1056 15

Anja König Westerende 1 1053 16

Tina Schoolmann Hoch herut Leezdorf 2 1039 17

Petra Djuren Noord Norden 1 1031 18

Claudia Lengert Wirdum 1026 19

Meta Alts Bahn free Großheide 1 1025 20

Anke Vogel Norddeich 1 1018 21

Irene Bruns Berumbur 2 1009 22

Silvia Asche Berumerfehn 1 1002 23

Inka de Buhr Bahn free Großheide 2 999 24

Britta Janssen Hage 2 998 25

Marion de Vries Ostermoordorf 1 988 26

Marion Ufen Schwittersum 986 27

Heidi Rosenberg Hagerwilde 1 977 28

Gesa Siebrands Berumerfehn 2 973 29

Ina Kettler Hage 1 970 30

Sonja Brumund Driest weg Großheide 945 31

Bianca Borkowski Emden 944 32

Britta Gerdes Norddeich 2 932 33

Sabine Zimmering Westermarsch 2 899 34

Brigitte Buck Berumbur 1 898 35

Silvia Kassens Hagerwilde 2 897 36

Waltraud Strand Süderneuland 895 37

Anita Ubben Osteel 895 37

Anneliese Reitz Canhusen/Loppersum 890 39

Heike Brökelmann Theener 1 882 40

Sabine Eggert Dornumergrode 880 41

Silvia Gallus Osterhusen 867 42

Jutta Heyen Coldinne 865 43

Erika Ubben Rechtsupweg 864 44

Sonja Eilers Ostermarsch 2 863 45

Mathilde Pauls Nesse 849 46

Maike Eilers Menstede/Arle 1 822 47

Heike Sjuts Neßmersiel 821 48
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Vorrunde



Werferin Verein Vorrunde Hauptrunde Gesamt Platzierung

Hauke Brüling Südarle 1 1166 1487 2653 1

Almuth Schmidt Westerende 2 1394 1176 2570 2

Martina Eden Upgant-Schott 2 1114 1344 2458 3

Sandra Steffens Menstede/Arle 2 1233 1034 2267 4

Silke Malbrich Südarle 2 1112 1144 2256 5

Heike Carstens Westermarsch 1 1119 1101 2220 6

Julia Meyer Hoch herut Leezdorf 1 1083 1090 2173 7

Carina Hempel Noord Norden 2 1108 1022 2130 8

Anja Taddigs Upgant-Schott 1 1099 1020 2119 9

Melanie Zimmer Ostermoordorf 2 1072 1016 2088 10

Insa Schmidt Theener 2 1077 990 2067 11

Claudia Habben Neuwesteel 1 1100 964 2064 12

Ulrike Goldenstein Neuwesteel 2 1072 935 2007 13

Endrunde


